BTH400GPSQ
Metal	Halide	HID	with	temporary	guard.
Color:	N/A 	 Weight:	21.1	lbs
Project: Type:
Prepared	By: Date:
Lamp	Info
Type: BT37
Watts: 400W
Shape/Size: N/A
Base: N/A
ANSI: N/A
Hours: 20,000
Lamp	Lumens: 41,000
Efficacy: 91	LPW
Ballast	Info
Type: CWA-HPF	QT
120V: 4A
208V: 2.3A
240V: 2A
277V: 1.7A
Input	Watts: 449W
Efficiency: 89%
Technical	Specifications
Listings
UL	Listing:
Suitable	for	damp	locations
Construction
Housing:
Die	cast	aluminum	housing	and	wiring	box	with	1/2"
NPS	knockouts	and	easy	leveling	adjustment.	Comes
with	3'	cord,	hook/loop	and	safety	chain.
Mounting	Box:
Die-cast	aluminum	mounting	box	tapped	for	3/4"
conduit.
	Electrical
Ballast:
Quad-Tap	CWA	Ballast	(120/208/240/277	Volt).
Watts:
400	Watt.
2005	NEC	Compliance:
Open	rated	lamp	and	socket	comply	with	2005	NEC
code	.
	Optical
Lamp:
Mogul	Base	Up	BT37	Metal	Halide	lamp	supplied.
Features
Rugged	hook/loop	with	3'	cord	or	easy	installation
Heavy	duty	die	cast	housing
Pulse	rated	Mogul	Base	Socket	for	open	rated	lamps
Need	help?	Tech	help	line:	(888)	RAB-1000	Email:	sales@rabweb.com	Website:	www.rabweb.com
Copyright	©	2014	RAB	Lighting	Inc.	All	Rights	Reserved				Note:	Specifications	are	subject	to	change	at	any	time	without	notice